
# Vendor's Name Web Representative Email address

1 Accuristix https://www.accuristix.com/ Dean Berg dberg@accuristix.com

2 Air Canada - Cargo https://www.aircanada.com/cargo/fr/ Janet Wallace janet.wallace@aircanada.ca

3 Armour Transport Inc https://armour.ca/ Troy Taylor TTaylor@ARMOUR.CA

4 Atlas Cargo http://www.atlascargo.com/ Ken Singh kensingh@atlascargo.com

5 ATS Healthcare http://www.atshealthcare.ca/index.aspx Bryan McMahon bmcmahon@ats.ca

6 Autolinx Express Inc. https://www.autolinxexpress.com/ Rebecca Lindo rebecca.lindo@atlx.ca

7 Becton Dickinson Canada Inc. https://www.bd.com/en-ca Blair Johnston rfp@bd.com

8 BioScript Logistics Inc.
https://bioscript.ca/en-CA/Our-Services/Third-party-

Logistics
Sam Tarantino starantino@bioscript.ca

9 Bison Transport Inc. https://www.bisontransport.com/ Gary Kunzli gkunzli@bisontransport.com

10 Bolloré Logistics Canada bollore-logistics.com Sefiane Benyahia sefiane.benyahia@bollore.com 

11 Bridgepoint Express https://www.bpsupplychain.com/why-us/about-us/ Marco Nadon marconadon@bpsupplychain.com

12 Brooks Life Sciences https://www.brookslifesciences.com/ Ingrid Saba ingrid.saba@brooks.com

13 Calian Group https://www.calian.com/fr Hicham Farhat h.farhat@calian.com

14 Canadian Blockchain Supply Chain Association https://www.cbsca.ca/ Erik Valiquette erik@cbsca.ca

15 Canadian Freight Express http://cfxpress.ca/ Aman Briana aman@cfxpress.ca

16 Canadian North airlines https://canadiannorth.com/ Elena Ramirez eramirez@canadiannorth.com

17
Canadian Pharmaceutical Distribution Network 

(CPDN)
https://cpdn.ca/ Scott Gibson scott.gibson@cpdn.ca

18 CANADIAN PPE SAFETY SUPPLIES INC https://canadianppesafetysupplies.com/ OMAR canadianppesafetysupplies@gmail.com

19 Caravan Logistics Inc. https://caravangroup.com/ Denis Iwaniura diwaniura@caravangroup.com

20 Cardinal Health Canada https://www.cardinalhealth.ca/en/ Caroline Singhroy Caroline.Singhroy@cardinalhealth.ca

21 Cargo Jet www.cargojet.com Gord Johnston gjohnston@cargojet.com

22 CryoLogistics Refrigeration Technologies https://cryologistics.ca/ Peter Evans evans@cryologistics.ca

23 Cryopak Industries Inc. https://www.cryopak.ca/ Richard Macintosh rmacintosh@cryopak.com

24 Distribution MedSup Canada https://www.medsupcanada.com/a-propos Keith Ethier keith.ethier@medsupcanada.com

25 Eclipse Air Charter https://www.eclipseaircharter.com/ Lily Karapetyan lk@eclipseaircharter.com

26 Ernst & Young LLP https://www.ey.com/en_ca Aaron Smith aaron.smith@ca.ey.com

27 FedEX www.fedex.ca Grant Lester glester@fedex.com

28 Fisher Scientific Canada https://www.fishersci.ca/ca/en/home.html Dave Ruse david.ruse@thermofisher.com

29 Globco International https://globcointl.com/ Pierre Jodoin pjodoin@globcointl.com

30 Groupe Robert Inc. https://robert.ca/fr Isabelle Robert irobert@robert.ca

31 Heli Mistral Service Inc. http://www.helimistral.com/ Jean-Jacques Pierrisnard helimistral@hotmail.com

32 Hellmann Worldwide Logistics Inc. www.hellmann.com Steve Andrews steve.andrews@hellmann.com

33 Human Logistics www.humanlogistics.com Aaron Mitchell amitchell@humanlogistics.com

34 Innomar Strategies https://www.innomar-strategies.com/fr Guy Payette gpayette@innomar-strategies.com

35 Kohl & Frisch https://kohlandfrisch.com/ Matthew Frisch mfrisch@kohlandfrisch.com

36 Kuehne & Nagel https://home.kuehne-nagel.com/ Shari Pedersen shari.pedersen@kuehne-nagel.com 

37 Loblaws-Shopper Drugsmart

http://corporate.shoppersdrugmart.ca/en-

ca/Home.aspx?_ga=2.32812728.728345133.1601644665-

969475377.1601644665

Chris Potter cpotter@shoppersdrugmart.ca

38 McKesson https://www.mckesson.ca/ Jean-Philippe Blouin Jean-Philippe.Blouin@McKesson.ca

39 Nu-Quest Distribution Inc https://www.nuquest.com/ Darlene Edison Darlene@nu-quest.net

40 OPTEL https://www.optelgroup.com/ Louis Roy louis.roy@optelgroup.com

41 Overseas Express Consolidators Canada Inc. www.oecgroup.ca Raja Younes raja.younes@oecgroup.ca

42 Pfizer https://www.pfizer.ca/ Oscar Mancini Oscar.Mancini@pfizer.com

43 Purolator https://www.purolator.com/en Jason Hern jason.hern@purolator.com

44 Radiant Global Logistics (Canada) Inc. https://rgl.radiantdelivers.com/ Matt Reiter mreiter@radiantdelivers.com

45 Rees Scientific Corp. https://www.reesscientific.com/ Alexis Bwenge abwenge@reesscientific.com

46 Rosenau Transport Ltd https://www.rosenau.ca/ Dillon Rosenau dillon.rosenau@rosenau.ca

47 Shore Consulting Group Inc. https://www.shore.ca/ Joseph Siahou jsiahou@shorecg.com

48 SICPA https://www.sicpa.com/ Karen Gardner Karen.Gardner@sicpa.com

49 Skelton Truck Lines http://www.skeltontruck.com/ Mike Macdonald mike.macdonald@skeltontruck.com

50 Speedee / 18 Wheels Logistics Inc. https://www.18wheelslogistics.com/ Melissa Del Rosario mdelrosario@speedeetransport.com

51 TForce Logistics Canada Inc. https://www.tforcelogistics.com/fr/ Cory Esnard Cory.esnard@tforce.com

52 Thermo Fisher Scientific https://www.thermofisher.com/ca/en/home.html Michael O'Brien mick.obrien@thermofisher.com

53 TransX Ltd. http://transx.com/home.cfm Patrick Pearn patrick_pearn@transx.com

54 Tri-Ad International http://tri-ad.ca/ Linda Collier lcollier@tri-ad.ca

55 uniPHARM Wholesale Drugs Ltd. https://www.unipharm.com/ John Targett johnt@unipharm.com

56 UPS Healthcare https://www.ups.com/ca/en/services/healthcare.page Amy Lawrie alawrie@ups.com

57 Voyageur Aviation Corp. https://voyav.com/ Conor Sheridan conor.sheridan@voyav.com

58 Westjet www.westjet.com/cargo Nicolas Saignat nicolas.saignat@westjet.com
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